US:  creelighting.com   (800) 236-6800
Canada:  creelighting-canada.com   (800) 473-1234
Straight Round Steel Poles

US:  creelighting.com   (800) 236-6800
Canada:  creelighting-canada.com   (800) 473-1234
Straight Round Steel Poles
Product
Diameter (A) x
Wall (B) x
Height (C)
Base Plate (Sq)
x Thickness
Bolt Circle Range
Min (E) -Max (F)
Pole EPA Rating - Max Luminaire Weight Shipping
Weight
80 Weight 90 Weight 100 Weight 110 Weight 120 Weight 130 Weight 140 Weight
SRS-5-11-12-SW-BS 5" x 11 ga. x 12' 8" x 0.75" Thick 8.0/7.0-9.0" 29.6 200 lbs. 22.9 200 lbs. 18.6 150 lbs. 15.2 150 lbs. 12.7 150 lbs. 10.8 125 lbs. 9.2 125 lbs 120 lbs.
SRS-5-11-15-SW-BS 5" x 11 ga. x 15' 8" x 0.75" Thick 8.0/7.0-9.0" 22.3 200 lbs. 17.0 200 lbs. 13.7 150 lbs. 11.2 150 lbs. 9.2 150 lbs. 7.8 125 lbs. 6.7 125 lbs 144 lbs.
SRS-5-11-17-SW-BS 5" x 11 ga. x 17' 8" x 0.75" Thick 8.0/7.0-9.0" 18.7 200 lbs. 14.1 200 lbs. 11.1 150 lbs. 9.0 150 lbs. 7.4 150 lbs. 6.3 125 lbs. 5.3 125 lbs 161 lbs.
SRS-5-11-20-SW-BS 5" x 11 ga. x 20' 8" x 0.75" Thick 8.0/7.0-9.0" 13.9 200 lbs. 10.1 200 lbs. 7.8 150 lbs. 6.1 150 lbs. 4.9 150 lbs. 4.1 125 lbs. 3.4 125 lbs 186 lbs.
SRS-5-11-22-SW-BS 5" x 11 ga. x 22' 8" x 0.75" Thick 8.0/7.0-9.0" 11.3 200 lbs. 8.0 200 lbs. 6.0 150 lbs. 4.5 150 lbs. 3.6 150 lbs. 2.9 125 lbs. 2.4 125 lbs 202 lbs.
SRS-5-11-25-SW-BS 5" x 11 ga. x 25' 8" x 0.75" Thick 8.0/7.0-9.0" 8.2 200 lbs. 5.4 200 lbs. 3.8 150 lbs. 2.5 150 lbs. 1.9 150 lbs. 1.4 125 lbs. 1.1 125 lbs 225 lbs.
SRS-5-11-27-SW-BS 5" x 11 ga. x 27' 8" x 0.75" Thick 8.0/7.0-9.0" 6.4 200 lbs. 3.9 200 lbs. 2.5 150 lbs. 1.4 150 lbs. 0.9 150 lbs. 0.6 125 lbs. N/A 125 lbs 244 lbs.
SRS-5-11-30-SW-BS 5" x 11 ga. x 30' 8" x 0.75" Thick 8.0/7.0-9.0" 4.0 200 lbs. 2.0 200 lbs. 2.0 150 lbs. 0.7 150 lbs. N/A 150 lbs. N/A 125 lbs. N/A 125 lbs 263 lbs.
Dimensions, EPA & Weight
NOTE: Hanging signs, banners and flags on poles changes the EPA rating and increases vibration. The EPA ratings data provided does not allow for this added stress which could result in pole or luminaire failure